
U2u$h3ru\ { urp2ru\uLb.

brunru;nrpSmtrtrhplr {hpf htr

p,bphuh

Uruutru\gnrd thtr
ZurtrAtuudnrlnrllr huluurqurh'
2urtr&hurdnqnrllr rutr4unitrhp'
Zrutrd,hrldnrlnrllr pupurnr_rlup'

Y.ractaonartu
flpe4cegarenb KoMaccrlu:
I{nenrr KoMr.rccuu:

Cexperapr KoMlrculr:

flpurxrr K cBeAeur,[p, .rro xpaftn
eauction.armeps.am, 6rr.n ycranosaeH 09
3aBeprruncf, 1,0.04.2024 ro4a n 1 1 :00:

Chanfittbl t nTn2nul' l1n4tl - 3, 4htl - 0:
llpwo peuexxe: sa - 3, nporue _ 0,

2. 
"b.P-EU&Up F-24/68>>

Ot5 yvacrnxrax oAaBrrmx 3iurBxr{ rr

14

Up&rutnuqpnrpJmtr. N 2
t$ \ruplrptrhplr hu,irup rt2ur\nrprul|rtr rllr2ngrunntrihtpfr \urqriru\hp qilrutr
Atnpphprftutr *b€-EUdUeF-24/6t)> bru8\ruqpnr[ qtriurtr ptrprugrullu: pq]r

hrutrAtnudrulnrllr trfruur]r

\,[rutn]r urtrgllurgriurtr rlur:pp'

t;phuhlr pu.rrlurpuqhunuprutrlr

I\4ecro nponegeua.fi 3aceAaur{.a.
:ZhLp (p. bphurh, UpqhZrnhl, gnrlng t),310 uhtrlu\

A4rvrunncrpau,rBnoe 3Aaxr4e Mgpltil (r'. Epenau yl. Aprururrl l), xouxara 3i10

1. Shrlh\nrp3nr-hLhp *b€-h )4/68> burb\ruqpnrl qt*turh gtrprugrurlupqlr hrupnhplr prugrlurtr rlurulrtr
Cne4enux o6 3iLf,BoK B npoqe4fpe sar(frro,K rroA rKoAoM Ee_EATsDzB_24/65

(Q, fuurppntprgurh f. Xap6yp,qxn)

flpororoz N 2
oqenovrroft KoMuccrr roA r(oAou Ee-EATsDzB-2 l 6g

10.04.2024p.

Q. Iuruppnlpq3*1,

2. Ufrnlurplurtr, P. Uurhrlrurtrl:uh
U. ltuipurpAnrrisuh

Il. Xap6yps.nH

r\.Manarxn, K, Crenansu
r\. Art6apqyrr,rxr

Hil Yr{aC'rUe B

dunlig'11:00

na caftre
s 10:30 u

ion,armeps.am hur;ph rilr2ngnrl hpruqurpu\riurb qtnlurtr phpurgur\urpqlr
r kp uruhrftut'l\ 09.04.2024 prlruL\rurrfr drurfp' 10fo-L, |ulq':nurqur4rupa

1 0:30-|rtr tr unlurpur{h {0.A4.2t 024 pi[ur\ruhfrh a*rip t t,OO_5t,
t cf)oK rroAarrr BiurBoK Ha rr]por{eA}?y 3aKyrrKtr, orryr6zuxonanuyro
.2024ro4a r 10:30, a o6parur,rft ayKrIHoH Hasarrc.E 10.04.2024 rop;a

qhilrutr ptrprugru\rupqlrtr hrulu L qtrru;]rtr runru2urp\ trhplurlugpru&
ilurutrru\glr riurulrtr

rrpeAnoxeurrf, rra qpoqetryly uoKyrrxr troA r(oAoM Ee_EATsDzB_24/g

(<} truruppmn** r. rrp6yp;qxu)
2. 1 Qtnlurtr phpurgur\rupqfrtr hurlur trt plurlugph1 hhurLlurl ilurrntru\|r gtrhpp.

urtllrutrnr-ilp, hurughh, Hu,r yvarrrruKa, aAlrec

npurl Unt{rnpp U,[C , ,

.{I.nl'u uout uat,

uuu otn.IUgCL, ooo AMA nPOAAKTTTH
39/3t3

hsh ZUC.{U,UUZfIh
.hurtr, lhuhruhrlru h 22

hL U'0e, TDTE Byxrazreplre OOII{

11.2 Uuruhur\]rgt hn}r Uq.Ihg l, lrusdhl hh hhurh3url qtrurlfrtr,rnu,2.opqlrb.pp.

a2 Uruuhrull

I no6a;r cyuopr,, OOO
,/T

2 )O ABPOPA CTAP

b"tt. 6-p+,2htrp, pli. 21

4



KaneHAapHErx .qHerl.
HI{II AoroBopa u ycraHoBlrrb cpox 6esgeficrnrx B reqer*r.e Aecrrrrr

Y.{acruuraftru 6wtu n

Ch4nLb{Q t nVn2nL{, ln4tl _ 3, 4h[ _ 0:
tryvrHtrrct peueHme sa_ 3, nporaz _ 0,

3. Ctrprugru\urpqb l-hb urhrt
uruhrirutl[rub qruhru trotr

O .nanusurr AoKyMerrroB, rrpercraBnr

e qelroBbre II 0xelII.I.JI.

.{hpglrt urnur2urp\
oKOHgaTeJIbHtur rleHa

449gg,)0

yqacrrfircoM, 3arr*Burrru l_e nrec,ro B rrpor{eAype, }r rD( coortserclts[[
r,nr rpe6onarurxru, r 06 oqerxe B:LEBKu

,*lr,11lll'" 
hhp\urlugrlrub hrulrnp qtrurhurtnnrl hurtrdrrurdnrlnqlr 

hn:1il|rs

hgpu'b rluruhur\glr \nq{hg-Lhp\urlurgr[rub hur;r3rul run\ru r[ruruu*uprpphp]r,

*Ir*l:":::::"::::*ir,",p3,,iu r, r,*r*t qrnuhrurndrlh rrurulrrr

B ragnrax ygacrnr.rKoB, 3aH.EBIIL[x

_ -,1'*, 
furuppntplputr I- Xap6yp;r6n)

lglr hruSurnrr.i urn\ur hL hpu*[hprlrl rqurhurh2tlnrl pnlnp rfiuutnrupqphpU l,fr qur.hurtr2trhplrtr;

coorBercrByror rpe6onanu.EM rrp[rnarrren.[.8.
-e Me'cTo, ecTb BCe AoKyMeHTbr, trpeAycMorpeH'bre [p,rrrau*Hrr(:]\r, H oHr.r

- 3.1 l-bh urhrl qrurqhgprub durutrur
qpurirp huulurqurururufurutrniri htr hpun[h1

. - 3.2 1-|rtr ur\ q:ruqhgpurb rlurutu
hunhu\urpqlr dlr2ngnr{ qt *h-*qUtt ht rrr

ycTaHo

3asnxa, upeAcranreHr{bre yqacTrr}rrio

Chrlnhtlb1t@
t tpilturo peweaxe: sa _ 3, zporw _ 0.

4. Ctrprugru\rupqlr gtrurprf ilruutnu\glr tr qrulrftulnuqlrp \hphlm npn2utrt ph4nrhhlnt rltuulrtr)M yqecuilrKe II o peIIIeIIr{II 3axIK'qeHU, AoroBopa
o

. fuu.ppnrprlguh I. Xap6yp.q.E::r)4.I ehurhurtnnrl hurh&trudnqnqh q

,11!*U*,1t,|pnr-ri 
ptunprlurl riruutuu\]rgi d

hrluqurqnllh qtrur;}rt unru2rup\ trhpfui;urg
4.2 Zuutnunnhl qrulftuhurqhf Uh;*Lg"nfl-T1utr durr.i\hr.n rnurup opurgnr-gru

,_,__-. 
n., Utrqnpbntp3urh duil\hurt, *q*f,

quPhLnL urnu2urp\:
IIo perueHuro or4enovnorl KoMlrcclrr

KasecrBe yqacrH[KOB, [peAcraBr{Bu}rx yAo8n(
Yraepgurr rexcr sEurBJIeHa.E o aaKJr

n2iluulp *bP-hU&Oetr-24/6g> &urb\ruqpnr{ qtrtltutr ptrprugru\urpq}rLyt tU.-+1*pru1 Unr-rlrnpp, Ute.h; 
"ri*t, pu,lruprup qtrurhruu{rrE16 riurutlu\|rg:

n t nlur2r.Iurtr riruufrtr hur.; unupunpnr-pl utr urhpurnp h uruhrlurhhl
tr op:

htirnn tlurutn"hght uurhrfurhr{urb t[rupqnri \trhp\ru3urgrl]r qrulfrutrql<6p

tHrrhrMu y\racrHr,rKoM npoqe.qypbr [p]rsrraHo ulao6an cy[opr)D OOC,, ar{TerrbHoe Marr}rMaJrbHoe rIeHOSoe llpeA/roxeHue.

2ur[rupurdtr]r
hurilup

rroMeP nora

LruuLur!|rgtrhplr
uhrlurtrnr-rlp Lufuurhur2r{ru1}rtr

qhtl

QlnpurlUntgnpp U

uqrntu urdut u{lc

ShSh

ZUC.{U.l'lU:zOhfdSloh
UqC

Uo,"t *ESh *L.l*lr"..IE- H;;r"
Q.1npu1 Unrrfrnpp U,[e,ofnor5an
ooo

6"'o gjq:gg=1oq9E9.{Eoft Korfrrccre,fi

Zurlurlr qtrruhu:L

cyroPr> truir.,furp urp yAoBnerBoprrerrbxo



flo ncre.renulr cpoxa
3aK.rlrcEerrr{}r AoroBoPa.

Ctt4nb{b1 t npn2nul, lyqd - S, 4h[ -
Ilpxxzro peueme: sa - 3, zporxt _ 0,

Zurtrd,hurdnrlmllr trurfu rlqurh
flpe4ce4arenb KoMr{cc[]r

Utrqruiltrhp'

Yaenrr KoMlrcclrlr

Prupurnupup'

Cexperapr KoMlrcclrlr

yqacTrrr.rKy B ycrarroBrreBrroltyr upeAno)I(eHue o

I. Xap6yp,q.Eu

2. Urulupluh
A.Marax.Ex

K. Creuansn

A. Arrr6apqp,rxn
,b{ _


